Valid from Mar 22th, 2024

mTokyo Station (Tokyo) © Lake Kawaguchi area (Yamanashi) This timetable is valid from March 22, 2024

Bus operating company: JR Bus Kanto (JR), Fujikyuko Bus (FJ)

To Lake Kawaguchi area

Operated days Sz:(;isﬁc all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days
Bus operated company FJ FJ JR FJ JR JR FJ FJ JR FJ FJ FJ FJ FJ
Bus Number 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 23 27 31 33
Tokyo Station Yaesu South Exit | o| 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:20 9:50 | 10:20 - - - - -
Tokyo Station Tekko building Al 6:25 Il Il 7:45 Il Il 9:25 Il Il 11:20 | 13:20 | 15:20 | 17:20 | 18:20
Tokyo Dome Hotel Al 6:45 Il Il Il Il Il Il Il 1l 1l 1l 1l 1l 1l
h. i i ! i i i i i ! ! ! ! !
Fuji-Q Highland N =) 8:40 9:10 9:35 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 20:10
Fujisan Station Al &37 8:47 9:17 9:42 10:07 | 10:37 1] 12:07 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 17:17 | 19:17 1]
Kawaguchiko Station a|l 832 | 852 | 9:22 | 9:47 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:20 | 12:12 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 19:22 | 20:15
Fujisan Station A = 11:27 20:22
Shinobino Sato N ey 11:39 20:34
Oshino Hakkai N 11:42 20:37
Fanuc Mae Al o 11:45 20:40
Fujisan Yamanakako NS 11:50 20:45
Yamanaka-kyoku NS 11:51 20:46
Yamanakako Village Hall A 11:53 20:48
Lake Yamanaka Asahigaoka N 11:55 20:50
Pleasure boat, ropeway entrance N 13:25
Asakawa N 13:26
In front of Koyama bower ubuya A 13:27
Art museum of music and forest A 13:30
Icchiku Kubota Museum A 13:31
Lake Kawaguchi nature life building A 13:34
Learning for SDGs building A 13:37

A Boarding only A Get off only

To Tokyo Station

Operated days| all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days | all days

Bus operated company FJ FJ FJ FJ JR JR JR FJ FJ JR FJ FJ FJ
Bus Number 6 8 12 14 16 18 20 24 26 28 30 34 38
Learning for SDGs building A 16:05
Lake Kawaguchi nature life building A 16:10
Icchiku Kubota Museum A 16:1
Art museum of music and forest A 16:14
In front of Koyama bower ubuya A 16:17
Asakawa A 16:18
Pleasure boat, ropeway entrance A 16:19
Lake Yamanaka Asahigaoka A| 750 15:20
Yamanakako Village Hall Al 752 15:22
Yamanaka-kyoku A| 754 15:24
Fujisan Yamanakako A| 755 15:25
Fanuc Mae A| 8:00 15:30
Oshino Hakkai A| 8:03 15:33
Shinobino Sato A| 8:05 15:35
Fujisan Station A| 820 15:50
Kawaguchiko Station A| 8:30 9:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 19:00
Fujisan Station A 1] 9:40 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:10 1] 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 19:10
Fuji-Q Highland Al 840 9:48 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 16:10 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 19:18
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tokyo Dome Hotel A 1] 1] 1] 1] [] [] [] [] Il Il 19:30 [] []
Tokyo Station Nihombashi Exit A 10:27 | 11:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:57 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 21:05

A Boarding only A Get off only

All seats are reserved. You can choose the way to buy a ticket, either through online or at the ticket counter.

[ Japan Expressway Bus Net [https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en

| m<Tokyo Sta.—Lake Kawaguchi area> To:Yamanashi, From:Tokyo M<Lake Kawaguchi area—Tokyo Sta.> To:Tokyo, From:Yamanashi

Japan Bus Online https://japanbusonline.com/en

<Web site>



https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en
https://www.kousokubus.net/JpnBus/en
https://japanbusonline.com/en

